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Anlage

Am Eselskopf, 57489 Drolshagen

Sportwart/in
Schirholz, Niklas
schuerholzn@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Stuhrmann, Jan
stuhrmann@gmx.net
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Gemischte Mannschaften 40 1 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Stefan Meinerzhagen

m 015152427824; stefan.meinerzhagen@gmx.de
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Bock, Bjorn
Papakrivos, Toni

Haas, Christian
Wirde, Matthias
Pfeifer, Daniel
Steinkohl, Alexander
Meinerzhagen, Stefan
Kaderbach, Heidi
Libera, Steffi

Wiirde, Sandra

Pfeifer, Manuela
Baumker, Ines
Meinerzhagen, Isabelle
Meinerzhagen, Daniela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17700754
17400760
17353030
17955078
17600171
17656023
17955655
27850735
28251840
27953085
28252708
28352962
28052657
28053059

LK

LK13,1
LK17,5
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK20,9
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK17,6
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
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